
Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the candidate

1 MB000003 MR. ADE SHRIKANT PANDURANG

2 MB000008 MR. AGAWANE VAISHALI AMIT --do--

3 MB000021 MR. ARGADE DINKAR ANNASAHEB --do--

4 MB000023 MR. ASSUDANI VIKESH RAMESH --do--

5 MB000041 MS. BALWADKAR ASHWINI CHINTAMAN --dO”

6 MB000062 MS. BHATIA JAGRUTI SUBHASH -do--

1 MB000074 MS. BHOSALE MANDAKINI SHIVAJl --do

8 MB000087 MR. BOCHARE PRAKASH RAMDAS --do-

9 MB000107 MR. CHAV AN NIRANJAN BALASAHEB -do-

10 MB000139 MR. DESHINGE HARIBHAU DASHARATH --do­

ll MB000145 MRS. DESHMUKH SAPNA VIJAYSINH -do-

12 MB000149 MS. DESHPANDE REV ATI RAJESHWAR --do--

13 MB000176 MRS. DOLARE SHRADDHA JITENDRA --do--

14 MB000179 MS. DUGAONKAR SAVITA KISHANRAO

15 MB000188 MRS. GADKAR UJJWALA SANDESH do--

16 MB000205 MR. GHARAT JAYWANT HARISHCHANDRA --do--

17 MB000210 MR. GHULE GANESH AMBADAS --do--

18 MB000239 MR. INDALKAR NILESH RAJARAM --do-

19 MB000259 MR. JADHAV VIJAYKUMAR APPASO --do-

20 MB000334 MRS, KATHARE PADMAJA MAHAVEER do-

21 MB000336 MR. KATKAR VAIBHAV HARISH -do-

22 MB000340 MS. KESHARWANI BABITA USHA •-do-

23 MB000349 MS. KHAN RAFIA NASIR -do-

24 MB000357 MR. KHEDEKAR KIRANRAJ SEETARAM --do-
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Roll No.Sr. No. Name of the candidate

25 MB000369 MR. KOLHAPURE GAJENDRA MADANLAt .-do-

26 MB000378 MR. KSHIRSAGAR ALANKAR HEMANT --do--

T! MB000434 MR. MASURKAR NILESH ULHAS

28 MB000449 MS. MISTRY HEENA MOHANLAL -do-

29 MB000452 MRS. MOHITE ASHA VISHAL -do-

30 MB000470 MS. MULLA SHAMMA NABI -do-

31 MB000472 -do-MR. MULTANI KASIM ABBAS

32 -do-MB000498 MR. NIKAM SACHIN RANGLAL

-do-33 MB000504 MRS. NIRGUDE VAISHALI TUKARAM

-do-34 MB000510 MR. PADVl SUNILAL PECHARA

-do-MB00053635 MR. PARIT KAVITA VITTHAL

-do-36 MBOOO553 MR. PATIL AMOL HAMBIRRAO

-do-37 MB000580 MR. PATIL PRITAMKUMAR MAHAVIR

-do-MB000588 MR. PATIL SHAIKHBABASO SIKANDAR38

-do-MB000600 MR. PATIL VINOD VASANTRAO39

MB00061240 MR. PAWAR RAJAN SAKHARAM

-do-MB000649 MR. RANADE NINAD SURENDRA41

-do-MB000653 MRS. RANDIVE ROHINI RAJRATNA42

-do-MR. SACHDEVANI TONI SHANKERLALMB00067243

-do-MR. SALUNKHE SACHIN SAMBHAJIMB00067844

-do-MR. SAWANT KAILAS GANGADHARMB00069145

-do-MRS. SHINDE AARTI MADHAV46 MB000715

-do-MRS. SONONE JYOTSNA GIRISHMB00075047

-do-MR. SUKHADEVE ANAND PRALHADMB00075548

-do-MRS. SURYAWANSHI REKHA SAMBHAJIRAOMB00076949

-do-MR. VIJAYKAR SANTOSH BHOLARAMMB00082950

-do-MR. WAMAN ASHISH DAGADU51 MB000844

-do-MR. WAWARE SEEMA GOKULMB00085052
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53 MB000852 MRS. YADAV SHUBHANGI BHIMRAO -do--

54 NG000876 MR. ASIJA MANOHER BALCHAND

55 NG000886 MR. BADAVE DEVDATTA RANGNATH "do­

se NG000951 MS. CHANDORE MRUNAL SHALIGRAM -do--

NG000958 MR. CHAVHAN MILIND DATTARAM --do­

ss NG000963 MRS. CHIDDARWAR RADHA SANDIP "do-

59 NG000973 MR. CHOUGALE RAJENDRA DINAKAR --do-

6Q NG000975 MR. DAHE CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMBHAU --do--

61 NG001020 MR. DUBE SHIVAJI SOPAN -do

32 NG001033 MR. GAIKWAD PRAFUL MAHADEORAO -do--

63 NG001064 MRS. GIRADKAR ANITA PRAMOD --do-

64 NG001117 MR. JAMADAR SALIM ABBAS

65 NG001135 MR. KALASKAR DIPAK JAGDEO "do-

66 NG001169 MR. KHAN TOUSIF HUSAIN "do-

67 NG001184 MR. KHURANA AKASHKUMAR CHARANDAS "do

68 NG001268 MR. MULE SAMADHAN KASHINATH -do-

69 NG001275 MR. MUTHAL JAGANNATH VITHOBA --do--

70 NG001277 MR. NADAGADALLI RAVINDRA VIRUPAKSHA --do-

71 NG001309 MRS. PANDEY TAPASYA MOHANLAL "do-

72 NG001327 MR. PATIL SACHIN SURYAKANT do-

73 NG001333 MR. PAWAR GAJANAN BALAJI --do--

74 NG001346 MR. PUND NILESH RAMESHRAO

75 NG001373 MR. RAUT NETAJI MADHUKAR -do-

76 NG001388 MR. SAKHARKAR ANAND ASHOKRAO -do--

77 NG00142S MR. SOGE VIJAY PANDURANGJl do-

78 NG001434 MR. SORTE UMESH KESHAO "do-

79 NG001448 MS. TAYADE SONAL MADHUKAR --dO"

80 NG001468 MR, THOMBARE MAHESH DATTATRAY dO"
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NG00146981 MR. THORAT RAHUL RAOSAHEB -do--

82 NG001499 MR. VERULKAR KAILASH VITTHALRAO -do­

ss NG001503 MS. VORANI DEEPTI CHANDRAKANT -do-

84 NG001535 MR. YADAV AJAYPRAKASH RAMNATH

85 AU001544 MR. ADAKE HARISH GOVIND -do-

86 AU001553 MR. ALANGE AMIT VISHWANATH -do-

87 AU001576 -do-MRS. BADARE AKKATAI SHRIRANG

88 -do-AU001590 MR. BAHIRWAL RAJIV BABASAHEB

AU001614 -do-89 MR. BHAGWAT MAMTARAM VALIBA

AU001625 -do-90 MR. BHANDARl PRITESH SUMTILAL

AU001626 -do-91 MR. BHANDARl SONIYA PRITESH

AU001636 -do-92 MR. BHOLA DEEPAK RAMESHCHANDRA

-do-AU00173293 MR. DEVARSHI UMESH PRAVIN

AU00176094 MR, GADE MOHAN DATTATRAY

-do-95 AU001777 MRS. GAIKWAD UMATAI MANOHAR

-do-96 AU001798 MRS. GHARGE SMITA VIJAYKUMAR

-do-MRS. GHORPADE ROHINI RAMRAJE97 AU001807

-do-MR. GIRAM AMOL BALASAHEBAU00181898

-do-MR. GOPALKAR ABHIJEET ASHOKAU00183499

-do-AU001856 MS. HARNE SAPNA ARUN100

-do-MRS. HASHMI FAIROZA MAOZAMALIAU001857101

-do-MR. HINGLAJKAR DHIRAJ MARUTIAU001863102

-dO"MR. INGULKAR SHALIWAN BABANRAO103 AU001879

MRS. JADHAV ROHINI BALASAHEBAU001897104

-do-MRS. JADHAV USHA DEVIDASAU001899105

-do-MR. KAMBLE DATTATRAYA RAJENDRA106 AU001975

-do-MRS. KANGUDE SUVARNA SHRIGANESHAU001993107

-do-MRS. KARE RAJASHREE AMRUTAU002001108
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109 AU002026 MRS. KHAN HUSAN RUSTAM -do--

110 AU002039 MR. KHA WALE RAVINDRA BHAGWAN --dO”

111 AU002042 MR. KHULE PURUSHOTTAM GANGADHAR --do--

112 AU002049 MR. KOKATE SACHIN SUDAM --do­

ns AU002061 MR. KOVLWAR KRATIKUMAR KISHANRAO --do-

114 AU002106 MR. LANDGE SANTOSH GANGARAM

115 AU002137 MR. MALVIYA DILIP GHISILAL --do

116 AU002140 MR. MANDE MANGALMURTI KISHANRAO --do-

117 AU002147 MR. MANE SUNIL BHIMRAO -do-

118 AU002181 MRS. MORWALE SANGITA NARAYAN do-

119 AU002195 MR. MUNDHE RAHUL RAMDAS -do-

120 AU002207 MR. NAIKWADIIRSHAD MOHMADRAFIK do-

121 AU002222 MR. NIKAM MILIND MAHADU do--

122 AU002244 MS. PAITHANKAR SUNITA PRABHAKARRAO --do--

123 AU002247 MR. PANCHAL HANMANT GOVINDRAO --do--

124 AU002256 MR. PARKOTE JAWED EKBAL

125 AU002267 MR. PATHAN IMTEYAZKHAN IBRAHIMKHAN --do--

126 AU002286 MR. PATIL HANUMANT ANNASAHEB --do--

127 AU002320 MRS. PATIL VIJAYSHRI MADHAVRAO do-

128 AU002321 MRS. PATIL VISHAKHA BHAGWAN --do--

129 AU002325 MR. PATIL YOGESHWAR KARBHARI --do

130 AU002333 MR. PAWAR RAHUL SAKHARAM -do-

131 AU002351 MR. PURANDARE PRASAD NAGORAO -do--

132 AU002374 MR. RASAL BHALCHANDRA BALASAHEB --do-

133 AU002379 MRS. RATKANTHWAR SUJATA NILESH --do--

134 AU002386 MR. REDKAR AKASH BABURAO

135 AU002387 MS. RENGE SATYAVATl SHESHRAO -do-

136 AU002394 MR. ROKADE AMOL MADHUKAR --do--
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137 AU002401 MR. SAGADE PRAVIN PRABHAKAR -do--

138 AU002429 MR. SAYED ASHFAQALI RAZAALI --do--

MS. SAYED ATIYABEGUM TAHER139 AU0O243O --do--

MR. SHAIKH AYYUB BABU140 • AU002447 -do--
141 AU002455 MRS. SHAIKH SHAHIN ALLABAKSH --do--

142 AU002460 MR. SHARMA RAVIKUMAR KESHARMAL --do--

143 AU002470 MR. SHILWANT SACHIN PRAKASH ..do-

144 AU002480 MR. SHINDE SUDARSHAN SUBHASH

145 AU002495 MR. SIDDIQUI MANJUR FARUK -do-

146 AU002536 -do-MRS. TAMNE ARCHNA MANGESH

147 AU002568 -do-MR. UBALE SACHIN SHIVAJIRAO

148 AU002572 MR. VAIJALE HANUMANT BALA -do-

AU002615 -do-149 MS. WAYBASE SARIKA RAMRAO

AU002619150 MR. YADAV AMIT SARJERAO -do-

Note :

Set/-
Registrar (Leg^ Research)
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The aforesaid candidates are requested to submit the attested copies of documents as 
mentioned in Clause No. 4 (i to xii) of the Advertisement dated 03.04.2023 and the copies of 
Format Nos. II & III. The candidates shall also bring original of documents alongwith them for 
scrutiny. ------------ -------—

4b
Date : QNovember, 2023


